

College Women's Club of Cranford

Education, Community Service, Friendships

The College Women's Club of Cranford Tribute Scholarship Fund

The Tribute Scholarship Award is an additional scholarship to honor a deserving Cranford resident in the senior year of high school who has fulfilled the profile of an "Everyday Hero". This is a student who has made valuable contributions to school and community, often without recognition. This student consistently displays commitment and makes the necessary sacrifices to be trustworthy, loyal, reliable, and dependable.

To make a tax-deductible donation to the fund in honor of, or in memory of, of friend or a loved one, please complete the form below and mail it with your check (payable to College Women's Club of Cranford) to:

College Women's Club of Cranford c/o Janet Collins, Tribute Chair P.O. Box 1677 Cranford, NJ 07016-1677

Your Name:	Telephone:	
Address:	Donation \$	
In Honor of / In memory of (circle one):		
Name:		_
Send acknowledgement to:		
Name:		_
Addross:		